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Annex Il

Llista definitiva dels funcionaris que han obtingut la progressio en la carrera

professional horitzontal

Cognoms i nom

Adrover Vadell, Antonia Ana

Alba Villa, Candido David
Bennassar Rossell6, Margarita
Bonet Jiménez, Pedro

Calderdn Blanco, Margarita

Cap6 Siquier, Apolonia Maria
Carbonell Fons, Margarita
Colomar Rossello, Francisca
Comas Mairata, Margalida
Cuche, Ariane Natacha

De Armas Bermudez, Graciela
Dols Amengual, Margarita
Dominguez Vazquez, Eduardo
Escutia Llambias, Belén

Estapé Pujol, Carolina

Fernandez Salaberri, Inés Maria
Fiol Duran, Francisca

Flaquer Paredes, Maria del Carmen
Forteza Oliver, Alejandro

Garcia Balsells, Aurora

Garcia Galmés, Laura

Gil Salvador, Laura

Gomez Pons, Mireia

Graells Noguera, Maria Carmen
Gual Bauza, Antonia

Horrach Munar, Miguel

Jaume Capb, Joan

Llado Fuster, Isabel Maria

Lépez de Soria Hodar, Maria Luisa
Lépez-Polin Hernanz, Cristina Sofia
Magan Ruiz, Maria de la Pasion
Martin Castillo, Monserrat
Martinez Pefa, Carlos

Martinez Rossello, Maria Jesus
Mas Muntaner, Maria de la Luz
Mas Muntaner, Mariano Domerio
Mateu Alcover, Maria del Carmen
Mayor Crespi, Maria del Mar
Miralles Mascaro, Francesc
Molina Pos, Juan Ramén

Subgrup
actual

Cc2
C2
c2
C2
c2
Cl
C2
C2
c2
A2
Cl
Cl
A2
c2
Cl
A2
Cl
C2
c2
c2
C2
C2
c2
C2
c2
Al
C2
c2
C2
A2
C2
C2
A2
c2
Cc2
C2
C2
c2
Cl
Al

Esglad assolit

Efectes
administratius

12/05/2023
01/01/2024
02/03/2023
07/11/2023
09/09/2023
01/01/2022
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2022
01/01/2022
01/01/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2023
01/01/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
03/05/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
08/07/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
10/05/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2018
23/09/2022

Efectes economics

01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
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Cognoms i nom

Mulet Abrines, Francisca

Obrador Garcia, Maria Gema
Oliver Sastre, Lorenzo

Ordinas Oliver, Barbara Cristina
Ordinas Pons, Catalina

Ordonez Martinez, Maria del Mar
Ozonas Hernandez, Marta

Padilla Salom, Ana Maria

Perell6 Gelabert, Esperanza

Pico de Almenara, Maria de las Mercedes
Piza Bosch, Patricia

Pons Fernandez, Sandra

Pou Mas, Maria Ignacia

Pou Puigserver, Maria Asuncién
Pou Rayas, Catalina Ana

Ramon Alvarez, Virginia

Reynés Bujosa, Maria

Reynés Simé, Maria del Mar
Ribas Medina, Jaime

Rodriguez Blasco, Cristina

Ria Amo, Maria Beatriz

Rubi Arbés, Margalida

Ruiz de la Cruz, Angel

Salom Figuerola, Maria del Carmen

Sanchez Tapia, Maria de los Desamparados

Sastre Escudero, Maria del Mar
Sastre Lorenzo, José Miguel
Serrano Sanchez, Monica
Sintes Vidal, Bernardo

Soler Serrano, Miguel

Tapia Moreno, Maria Ascension
Terrones Almazan, Antonio
Tolosa Ledesma, Rubén

Torres Estarellas, Ana Maria
Trias Torrens, Francisca Maria
Truyols Jorda, Miguel

Vera Ginard, Joan Josep

Vidal Ferrer, Margarita

Vidal Vidal, Joan

Subgrup
actual

C2
c2
c2
C2
A2
c2
c2
Cl
C2
Cl
A2
c2
Cl
Cl
Al
A2
c2
Cc2
Al
Cl
Cl
Cl
C2
C2
A2
A2
c2
C2
Cl
Cl
A2
Cl
Cl
A2
c2
c2
Cc2
C2
Cl

Esglad assolit

Efectes

administratius

01/01/2024
01/01/2024
10/09/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
18/05/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2023
31/12/2022
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
30/10/2023
01/01/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2023
10/05/2023
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024

Efectes economics

01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
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01/01/2024
01/01/2024
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01/01/2024
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01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
01/01/2024
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